
Build power & grow your base
Mobilize neighbors & run effective campaigns
Drive progress on the issues that matter to your
community, like:

Fighting pollution from industrial facilities &
advocating for better air quality
Protecting access to clean, safe water
Preparing for & responding to wildfires, floods, &
extreme heat
Advocating for stronger environmental
protections

Pushing for regulations or a moratorium on new
AI data centers
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A2 COMMUNITY
ORGANIZING INSTITUTE
Trainings & Tools for Community-Led Action

Take your environmental efforts to the next level. 

The A2 Community Organizing Institute equips A2 members with
practical skills to strengthen your work & build community power.

Through interactive trainings, peer learning, & ready-to-use toolkits, you’ll:

Learn. Share. Organize. Build.

For Questions: Tanya@A2coalition.org
Upcoming Training Schedule Next Page



UPCOMING TRAININGS
Session # 1:  Basics of Community Organizing & Campaigns
Session # 2:  Outreach & Base-Building
Session # 3:  Influencing Policy through Advocacy

Session # 1 - Wed, Jul 22 at 12pm CST, 1pm EST, 10am PST
Session # 2 - Wed, Jul 29 at 12pm CST, 1pm EST, 10am PST
Session # 3 - Wed, Aug 5 at 12pm CST, 1pm EST, 10am PST

Session # 1 - Thu, Sep 24 at 6pm CST, 7pm EST, 4pm PST
Session # 2 - Thu, Oct 1 at 6pm CST, 7pm EST, 4pm PST
Session # 3 - Thu, Oct 8 at 6pm CST, 7pm EST, 4pm PST

Session # 1 - Sat, Mar 7 at 11am CST, 12pm EST, 9am PST
Session # 2 - Sat, Mar 14 at 11am CST, 12pm EST, 9am PST
Session # 3 - Sat, Mar 21 at 11am CST, 12pm EST, 9am PST

Session # 1 - Tue, Apr 21 at 6pm CST, 7pm EST, 4pm PST
Session # 2 - Tue, Apr 28 at 6pm CST, 7pm EST, 4pm PST
Session # 3 - Wed, May 6 at 6pm CST, 7pm EST, 4pm PST

QUARTER 3

QUARTER 4

Click here to RSVP
For Questions: Tanya@A2coalition.org
www.anthropocenealliance.org

QUARTER 2

QUARTER 1

https://www.facebook.com/anthropocenealliance
https://forms.gle/LDAss3hcFoWdM1nQA
https://www.instagram.com/anthropocenealliance/
https://www.youtube.com/@AnthropoceneAlliance

